

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5079 OF 2000

KRISHNAMURTHY S. SETLUR DEAD BY LRS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.V.NARASIMHA SETTY & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 14.02.2007.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master